Beschreibung

AP-Gehause IP40 2Mod AB 68x AH
83x T 56

2513023
8007352091351

AP-Gehéuse IP40 2Mod AB 68x AH 83x T 56 grau RAL7035

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell
Montageart
Anschlussart
Produktfarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Schutzart
Produkthdhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

27.01.2026

Aufputz-Gehause
VIMAR

Gehause mit Sichtfenster
Aufputz
Schraubbefestigung
Grau

Kunststoff

Nein

hohe Bestandigkeit
Innen

IP40

93 mm

68 mm

56 mm

0.070 Kg

offen

1/1



